
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1000 Broadway, Suite 440
Oakland, CA  94607-4033

(510) 879-8199 Voice
(510) 879-2299 eFax

(510) 879-2300 eTTY/TDD
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Agreement for Final Payment to The Lease of Portable Buildings between the

District and Mobile Modular Management Corporation, Livermore, CA, for the latter to provide temporary classroom

portables, et up, delivery and dismantle, standard ramps for (2) classrooms portables, in conjunction with the Madison

Park Academy Expansion  Project, more specifically delineated in the Scope of Services in Exhibit “A”, incorporated

herein by reference as though fully set forth, commencing June 27, 2019 and concluding no later than December 31,

2019, in an amount not-to exceed $203,897.60.

File #: 19-1432, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/10/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

